
WILSON YELLOW BUS

STOP AM PM EARLY HALF
SALVATION ARMY 7:08 AM 4:08 PM 2:08 PM 1:08 PM
FILMORE EAST OF 23RD ST 7:10 AM 3:44 PM 1:44 PM 12:44 PM
FILMORE WEST OF 23RD ST 7:11 AM 3:45 PM 1:45 PM 12:45 PM
FLIMORE EAST OF 21ST PL 7:12 AM 3:47 PM 1:47 PM 12:47 PM
TAYLOR EAST OF 21ST PL 7:14 AM 3:50 PM 1:50 PM 12:50 PM
TAYLOR BETWEEN 21ST PL AND 23RD ST 7:15 AM 3:52 PM 1:52 PM 12:52 PM
POLK WEST OF 23RD ST 7:17 AM 3:54 PM 1:54 PM 12:54 PM
POLK EAST OF 21ST ST 7:19 AM 3:57 PM 1:57 PM 12:57 PM
20TH ST AND POLK ST 7:22 AM 3:59 PM 1:59 PM 12:59 PM
20TH ST AND VILLA 7:23 AM 4:00 PM 2:00 PM 1:00 PM
IMPERIAL APARTMENTS 7:24 AM 4:01 PM 2:01 PM 1:01 PM
17TH ST AND POLK ST 7:27 AM 4:04 PM 2:04 PM 1:04 PM


